KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2011-13762 09/10/11 23:4423:44:14 S141
2011-13761 09/10/11 23:3823:38:01 LT138
2011-13760 09/10/11 23:2423:24:17 LT138
2011-13759 09/10/11 23:1523:15:07 68
2011-13758 09/10/11 23:1123:11:24 LT138
2011-13757 09/10/11 22:5222:52:37 68
2011-13756 09/10/11 22:4522:45:10 MWINNE
2011-13755 09/10/11 22:3622:36:29 MWINNE
2011-13754 09/10/11 22:0822:08:32 MWINNE
2011-13753 09/10/11 21:1921:19:23 MWINNE
2011-13752 09/10/11 21:0921:09:20 208
2011-13751 09/10/11 21:0621:04:59 208
2011-13750 09/10/11 20:5120:51:35 MWINNE
2011-13749 09/10/11 20:3320:33:23 MWINNE
2011-13748 09/10/11 20:2020:20:18 MWINNE
2011-13747 09/10/11 19:1219:12:30 208
2011-13746 09/10/11 19:1119:11:39 208
2011-13745 09/10/11 17:3117:31:47 MWINNE
2011-13744 09/10/11 17:2217:22:28 MWINNE
2011-13743 09/10/11 17:0517:05:15 MWINNE
2011-13742 09/10/11 16:5716:57:27 208
2011-13741 09/10/11 16:5116:51:46 208
2011-13740 09/10/11 16:4616:46:24 MWINNE
2011-13739 09/10/11 16:0416:04:06 MWINNE
2011-13738 09/10/11 15:5615:56:45 MWINNE
2011-13737 09/10/11 15:5615:56:42 MWINNE
2011-13736 09/10/11 15:1115:11:25 MWINNE
2011-13735 09/10/11 14:5014:50:01 LTDG
2011-13734 09/10/11 14:4114:41:00 136
2011-13733 09/10/11 14:2614:26:52 136
2011-13732 09/10/11 14:1114:11:18 136
2011-13731 09/10/11 14:0914:09:19 136
2011-13730 09/10/11 14:0514:05:52 136
2011-13729 09/10/11 13:2713:27:04 136
2011-13728 09/10/11 13:1613:16:47 136
2011-13727 09/10/11 12:3612:36:23 136
2011-13726 09/10/11 12:1412:14:49 136
2011-13725 09/10/11 12:0712:07:30 136
2011-13724 09/10/11 11:4111:41:52 LTDG
2011-13723 09/10/11 11:2611:26:20 136
2011-13722 09/10/11 10:5910:59:46 136
2011-13721 09/10/11 10:5110:51:36 136
2011-13720 09/10/11 10:4510:45:41 136
2011-13719 09/10/11 10:2210:22:57 LTDG
2011-13718 09/10/11 10:0310:03:12 LTDG
2011-13717 09/10/11 09:5809:58:22 136
2011-13716 09/10/11 09:4509:45:15 136
2011-13715 09/10/11 09:4409:44:15 LTDG

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

MID HUDSON HEALTH SERVICE-FAMILY PRACTIC...
ST. JAMES STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
104 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

16 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

227 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

376 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

229 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
A.M.E. ZION CHURCH

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

EARL B FEIDEN'S APPLIANCE CENTER

146 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
GRANDMA BROWN LANE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

51 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

59 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

75 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
318 E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

67 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

15 ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTON
CHARLES DELI

SUNSHINE TEES & EMBROIDERY

, KINGSTON

SUNSHINE MARKET

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

16 RINGTOP DR, KINGSTON

114 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

17 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)
254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

K & G PIZZERIA
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Signal/Individual Type
LARCENY 44

SEXUAL ASSAULT 40

CHECK WELFARE 111

DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSIST CPS 25C

CHECK WELFARE 111

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

VOID 124

MISSING PERSON 49

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
NOTIFICATION 11

DISPUTE 27D
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
HARASSMENT 27

DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CIVIL MATTER 08

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
LOST PROPERTY 20
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

R2

R1

R3

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-13714
2011-13713
2011-13712
2011-13711
2011-13710
2011-13709
2011-13708
2011-13707
2011-13706
2011-13705
2011-13704
2011-13703
2011-13702
2011-13701
2011-13700
2011-13699
2011-13698
2011-13697
2011-13696
2011-13695
2011-13694
2011-13693
2011-13692
2011-13691

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/10/11 09:3209:32:32
09/10/11 09:1909:19:12
09/10/11 08:5008:50:13
09/10/11 08:0008:00:15
09/10/11 07:4707:47:16
09/10/11 06:3606:36:21
09/10/11 05:3605:36:41
09/10/11 04:3604:36:21
09/10/11 04:2204:22:51
09/10/11 03:3803:38:20
09/10/11 03:2003:20:17
09/10/11 02:3202:32:53
09/10/11 02:2002:20:39
09/10/11 02:1202:12:10
09/10/11 02:0002:00:53
09/10/11 01:3401:34:46
09/10/11 00:5700:57:43
09/10/11 00:5100:51:35
09/10/11 00:3800:38:37
09/10/11 00:3200:34:24
09/10/11 00:2100:21:33
09/10/11 00:1400:14:06
09/10/11 00:0900:09:47
09/10/11 00:0100:01:34

136
136
136
136
136
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
LT138
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

199 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
CAROLE AMPER INC

YMCA

27 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

3 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
167 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

UNDER NEW BRIDGE

90 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BRIDGEWATER BAR & GRILL
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

86 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
730-732 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ ELIZABETH STREET, KI...

JK'S WINE & LIQUORS

SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT STREET, KINGSTON
THE BASEMENT BAR

73 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
SAFECO ALARM SYSTEM INC

22 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTORIST ASSIST 77

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FIGHT 09

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

R7

R7
R7

>> > >

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



